
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GRANDE VIEW
RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= RELEASES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201708310003
19140

08/31/2017
03:03:35

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES BREZINA F
BARBARA

21 134 Instr
#:20140626000
193360

Lot#:714
Book:21
Pg:134
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
7TH ADDITION

201803120000
78850

03/12/2018
11:35:53

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
GISELE H

21 100 Instr
#:20140626000
193300

Lot#:403
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201803120000
78880

03/12/2018
11:35:56

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
GISELE H

21 100 Instr
#:20110812000
237850

Lot#:403
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201803120000
78860

03/12/2018
11:35:54

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
GISELE H

21 100 Instr
#:20130510000
194300

Lot#:403
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201803120000
78870

03/12/2018
11:35:55

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
GISELE H

21 100 Instr
#:20120518000
178930

Lot#:403
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201812130004
36750

12/13/2018
03:22:04

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES CREEL BRAD
D

21 133 Instr
#:20130510000
194360

Lot#:576
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER



201808230003
02850

08/23/2018
12:04:02

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES LUSTER
KELVIN

20 111 Instr
#:20130510000
194270

Lot#:18
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201901290000
30070

01/29/2019
01:20:54

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES PODY LESLIE
M

21 133 Instr
#:20140626000
193310

Lot#:503
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES

202310120003
02640

10/12/2023
11:02:55

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES BYOUS HUEY
R

26 16 Instr
#:20181115000
404010

Lot#:14
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201706230002
24460

06/23/2017
10:13:10

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCLEOD
SAVALLA

20 45 Instr
#:20140626000
193240

Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:45
Sub:SCOTT
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6
AND 7 OF
GRAND VIEW
ESTATES

201707240002
65320

07/24/2017
03:22:55

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES FIRESHEETS
W S

20 66 Instr
#:20130510000
194220

Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201110120003
03680

10/12/2011
02:27:54

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES ERIC 21 100 Lot#:439
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201110120003
03670

10/12/2011
02:27:53

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVENPORT
MARK

27 85 Lot#:936
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE II



201607060002
33920

07/06/2016
12:32:22

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES OLMSTEAD
JENNIFER

32 126 Instr
#:20140626000
193370

Lot#:1548
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION OF
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201607180002
50370

07/18/2016
03:26:58

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRICE
DARREL J

21 133 Instr
#:20130510000
194340

Lot#:572
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION OF
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201611070004
10920

11/07/2016
03:21:34

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES ERIC 22 100 Instr
#:20140626000
193420

Lot#:439
Book:22
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201611070004
10930

11/07/2016
03:21:35

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES ERIC 22 100 Instr
#:20120518000
178940

Lot#:439
Book:22
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201701180000
21670

01/18/2017
07:58:04

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES ERIC 21 100 Instr
#:20111012000
303680

Lot#:439
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201701180000
21680

01/18/2017
07:58:05

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES ERIC 21 100 Instr
#:20090410000
133540

Lot#:439
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION



201701180000
21690

01/18/2017
07:58:06

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES ERIC 21 100 Instr
#:20100430000
132480

Lot#:439
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201306110002
38580

06/11/2013
10:24:40

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES DANCY
LARRY

27 85 Instr
#:20110812000
237830

Lot#:963
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION

201306110002
38570

06/11/2013
10:24:39

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES ECHOLS
JENNIFER

21 100 Instr
#:20110812000
238000

Lot#:439
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201607060002
33930

07/06/2016
12:32:23

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES OLMSTEAD
JENNIFER

32 126 Instr
#:20120518000
179030

Lot#:1548
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201609190003
41360

09/19/2016
12:36:37

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MINIEX CHAD 26 16 Instr
#:20120518000
178820

Lot#:48
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201609190003
41370

09/19/2016
12:36:38

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MINIEX CHAD
NICHOLAS

26 16 Instr
#:20140626000
193210

Lot#:48
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201609190003
41380

09/19/2016
12:36:39

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MINIEX CHAD
NICHOLAS

26 16 Instr
#:20130510000
194190

Lot#:48
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION



201611280004
32000

11/28/2016
08:22:30

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES BREZINA F
BARBARA

21 134 Lot#:714
Book:21
Pg:134
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
7TH ADDITION

201701030000
00840

01/03/2017
12:57:25

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES COWLEY
RUSSELL

19 100 Instr
#:20060605000
264640

Lot#:24
Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
10TH
ADDITION

201705170001
70980

05/17/2017
11:41:07

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES STEVENS
MARK P

20 111 Instr
#:20130510000
194280

Lot#:24
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201707240002
65310

07/24/2017
03:22:54

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES FIRESHEETS
W S

20 66 Instr
#:20140626000
193260

Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION


