Se	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= RELEASES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name		Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
201708310003 19140	08/31/2017 03:03:35	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BREZINA F BARBARA			21	134	Instr #:20140626000 193360	Lot#:714 Book:21 Pg:134 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 7TH ADDITION	
201803120000 78850	03/12/2018 11:35:53	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON GISELE H			21	100	Instr #:20140626000 193300	Lot#:403 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION	
201803120000 78880	03/12/2018 11:35:56	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON GISELE H			21	100	Instr #:20110812000 237850	Lot#:403 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION	
201803120000 78860	03/12/2018 11:35:54	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON GISELE H			21	100	Instr #:20130510000 194300	Lot#:403 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION	
201803120000 78870	03/12/2018 11:35:55	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON GISELE H			21	100	Instr #:20120518000 178930	Lot#:403 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION	
201812130004 36750	12/13/2018 03:22:04	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CREEL BRAD D			21	133	Instr #:20130510000 194360	Lot#:576 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER	

201808230003 02850	08/23/2018 12:04:02	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LUSTER KELVIN	20	111	Instr #:20130510000 194270	Lot#:18 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
201901290000 30070	01/29/2019 01:20:54	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PODY LESLIE M	21	133	Instr #:20140626000 193310	Lot#:503 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES
202310120003 02640	10/12/2023 11:02:55	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BYOUS HUEY R	26	16	Instr #:20181115000 404010	Lot#:14 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201706230002 24460	06/23/2017 10:13:10	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLEOD SAVALLA	20	45	Instr #:20140626000 193240	Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:45 Sub:SCOTT RESURVEY OF LOTS 6 AND 7 OF GRAND VIEW ESTATES
201707240002 65320	07/24/2017 03:22:55	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRESHEETS W S	20	66	Instr #:20130510000 194220	Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
201110120003 03680	10/12/2011 02:27:54	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES ERIC	21	100		Lot#:439 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201110120003 03670	10/12/2011 02:27:53	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVENPORT MARK	27	85		Lot#:936 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE II

201607060002 33920	07/06/2016 12:32:22	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OLMSTEAD JENNIFER		32	126	Instr #:20140626000 193370	Lot#:1548 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION OF ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201607180002	07/18/2016 03:26:58	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRICE DARREL J		21	133	Instr #:20130510000 194340	Lot#:572 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION OF ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201611070004 10920	11/07/2016 03:21:34	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES ERIC		22	100	Instr #:20140626000 193420	Lot#:439 Book:22 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201611070004 10930	11/07/2016 03:21:35	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES ERIC		22	100	Instr #:20120518000 178940	Lot#:439 Book:22 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201701180000 21670	01/18/2017 07:58:04	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES ERIC		21	100	Instr #:20111012000 303680	Lot#:439 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201701180000 21680	01/18/2017 07:58:05	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES ERIC		21	100	Instr #:20090410000 133540	Lot#:439 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION

201701180000 21690	01/18/2017 07:58:06	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES ERIC		21	100	Instr #:20100430000 132480	Lot#:439 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201306110002 38580	06/11/2013 10:24:40	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DANCY LARRY		27	85	Instr #:20110812000 237830	Lot#:963
201306110002 38570	06/11/2013 10:24:39	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ECHOLS JENNIFER		21	100	Instr #:20110812000 238000	Lot#:439 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201607060002	07/06/2016 12:32:23	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OLMSTEAD JENNIFER		32	126	Instr #:20120518000 179030	Lot#:1548 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201609190003 41360	09/19/2016 12:36:37	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MINIEX CHAD		26	16	Instr #:20120518000 178820	Lot#:48 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201609190003 41370	09/19/2016 12:36:38	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MINIEX CHAD NICHOLAS		26	16	Instr #:20140626000 193210	Lot#:48 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201609190003 41380	09/19/2016 12:36:39	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MINIEX CHAD NICHOLAS		26	16	Instr #:20130510000 194190	Lot#:48 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION

201611280004 32000	11/28/2016 08:22:30	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BREZINA F BARBARA		21	134		Lot#:714 Book:21 Pg:134 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 7TH ADDITION
201701030000	01/03/2017 12:57:25	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COWLEY RUSSELL		19	100	Instr #:20060605000 264640	Lot#:24 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 10TH ADDITION
201705170001 70980	05/17/2017 11:41:07	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENS MARK P		20	111	Instr #:20130510000 194280	Lot#:24 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
201707240002 65310	07/24/2017 03:22:54	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRESHEETS W S		20	66	Instr #:20140626000 193260	Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION